
Ludlow Community Center/Randall Boys & Girls Club 

childcare programs  

closings – School Year 2021-2022 

 

2021-2022 Paid Closures - holidays 

Monday, 7/5/21 – Independence Day observed 

Monday, 9/6/21 – Labor Day 

Monday, 10/11/21 – Columbus Day 

Thursday, 11/11/21 – Veteran’s Day 

Thursday, 11/25/21 – Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, 11/26/21 – Day after Thanksgiving 

Friday, 12/24/21 – Christmas Eve 

Monday, 12/27/21 – Christmas Day observed 

Friday, 12/31/21 – New Year’s Day observed 

Monday, 1/17/22 – MLK Day 

Monday, 2/21/22 – President’s Day 

Monday, 5/30/22 – Memorial Day 

Monday, 6/20/22 – Juneteenth observed 

 

2021-2022 Paid Closures – staff Professional Development Days 

 

Wednesday, 11/3/21* – Professional Development Day 

Friday, 4/15/22 – Professional Development Day 

 

 

2021-2022 unpaid closures 

8/23/21 – 8/27/21 – closed for cleaning and Professional Development 

12/28/21-12/30/21 – unpaid closure for December vacation week 

 

*Closings are subject to change.  Families will be provided with 30 days notice of any changes.* 

 

 

 

Revised on 2/1/22 

 

 

 

  


